Coaches:

Groton
(G) V Bowling

o David Pitts

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?I-I'-\;\;T 'IIE'I"I:IIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
300 Memory
Nov 17, 2025 Mon Practice N/A ’ Lanes -
PM
Groton
3:00 Memory
Nov 18, 2025 Tue Practice N/A y Lanes -
PM
Groton
3:00 Memory
Nov 19, 2025 Wed Practice N/A ’ Lanes -
PM
Groton
3.00 4:30 Memory
Nov 20, 2025 Thu Practice N/A y . Lanes -
PM PM
Groton
3:00 Memory
Nov 24, 2025 Mon Regular Season Elmira Heights P.M Lanes - L
Groton
300 Memory
Nov 25, 2025 Tue Practice N/A P.M Lanes -
Groton
3:00 Memory
Nov 26, 2025 Wed Practice N/A y Lanes -
PM
Groton
. Memory
Dec 1, 2025 Mon Regular Season Lansing 3:00 Lanes - L
0-4L PM
Groton
3:00 Memory
Dec 3, 2025 Wed Practice N/A y Lanes -
PM
Groton
3:00 Memory
Dec 8, 2025 Mon Practice N/A y Lanes -
PM
Groton
300 Memory
Dec 9, 2025 Tue Regular Season Newark Valley P.M Lanes - L
Groton
3:00 Memory
Dec 10, 2025 Wed Practice N/A y Lanes -
PM
Groton
Class Departure Point:
@ Watkins 4:00 Harborside . . . HS Gym
Dec 11, 2025 Thu Regular Season Glen PM Lanes g'IZS(;nFI’sl\iall Departure Time:
) 2:30 PM
300 Memory
Dec 15, 2025 Mon Practice N/A ’ Lanes -
PM
Groton
3:00 Memory
Dec 16, 2025 Tue Practice N/A y Lanes -
PM
Groton
300 Memory
Dec 17, 2025 Wed Practice N/A ’ Lanes -
PM
Groton
Class Departure Point:
Dec 18,2025  Thu Regular Season @ Candor 400 7:00 Owego  popieey. HSCGym )
(Candor Girls) PM PM Bowl 5:35 PM Departure Time:
) 2:45 PM
3:00 Memory
Dec 22, 2025 Mon Practice N/A P.M Lanes -

Groton



LEAGUE

\éVE$K TYPE OPPONENTS ?I-II-V'IO‘;T $I’\ItIIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
3:00 Memory
Dec 29, 2025 Mon Practice N/A P.M Lanes -
Groton
3:00 Memory
Jan 2, 2026 Fri Practice N/A P.M Lanes -
Groton
Union Springs
(Union 3:00 Memory
Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular Season . Lanes - L
Springs/Port  PM G
Byron) roton
4:00 Memory
Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular Season Tioga P.M Lanes - L
Groton
. . DIXIE Class S
Jan 7, 2026 Wed Regular Season |(—|@eiEert]éra gl\?lo BOWLING Dismissal: ZD%%aPr:\lAJre Time: L
9 LANES  2:220 PM '
Memory
Odessa- 3:00
Jan 12, 2026 Mon Regular Season Montour PM Lanes - L
Groton
Class Departure Point:
. @ Odessa-  4:00 Harborside . "~ . HS Gym
Jan 16, 2026 Fri Regular Season Montour PM Lanes 2D_|2s(r)n;:\;ls.al. Departure Time: L
' 2:30 PM
. 3:30 Departure Time:
Jan 20, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Lansing PM Cort-Lanes 3-00 PM L
Departure Point:
@ Newark 4:00 Cardinal HS Gym
Jan 22, 2026 Thu Regular Season Valley PM Lanes Departure Time: L
3:00 PM
4:00 Memory
Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular Season Watkins Glen A.M Lanes - L
Groton
Memory
Candor 4:00
Feb 3, 2026 Tue Regular Season (Candor Girls) AM Lanes - L
Groton
Valley Class Departure Point:
Feb 5, 2026 Thu Regular Season @ Tioga 3:30 Bowling Dismissal: HS Gym .
PM Lanes 1:35 PM Departure Time:
(Waverly) ' 1:45 PM
Union Springs
Feb 10, 2026 Tue Regular Season (Union 4:00 t/laenrzgr_y L
’ Springs/Port  PM G
Byron) roton
Post-Season 12:00
Feb 14, 2026 Sat (IAC @ TBD AM TBD L
Championships)
Post-Season 12:00
Feb 20, 2026 Fri (Sect 4 @ TBD AM TBD NL
Championships)
Post-Season 12:00
Feb 21, 2026 Sat (Sec4 @ TBD AM TBD L
Championships)
' Post-Season 12:00
Feb 27, 2026 Fri (NYS Qualifier) @ TBD AM TBD NL
Post-Season 12:00
Feb 28, 2026 Sat (NYS Qualifier) @ TBD AM TBD NL
Post-Season 12:00
Mar 13, 2026 Fri (NYS @ TBD AM TBD NL
Championships)
Post-Season 12:00
Mar 14, 2026 Sat (NYS @ TBD AM TBD NL

Championships)
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